10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12noon

Date/time next meeting

Deletion of post in Early Help Services

Cheviots Mini-Restructure

Quality Assurance Service

TU Consultation Meeting
Wednesday, 8 November 2023, 10.30am
Civic Centre 1st FIr B-Block meeting room 2 and/or Microsoft Teams

AGENDA

Introduction — Nick Denny, Director Property

Legal Support Restructure

Decision Notes and Actions Arising 25 October 2023

Any other business

Wednesday, 22 November 2023, 10.30am
Civic Centre 1%t flr, B-Block Meeting Room 3 and/or Microsoft Teams

Anne Stoker / Bernadette
Eugene-Charlery

Anne Stoker / Mirjan
Dhamo

Jon Newton / Des
O’Donoghue / Jane
Parsley

Nick Denny

Terry Osborne / Andrea
Kirby

Author

Nadine Clark

Classification

official all staff

Date of First Issue

3 Nov 2023

Owner

Julie Mimnagh

Fina

Doc Number: v1

Page 1 of1




