TU Consultation Meeting

Wednesday, 8 November 2023, 10.30am Civic Centre 1st Flr B-Block meeting room 2 and/or Microsoft Teams

AGENDA

1.	10.30am	Deletion of post in Early Help Services	Anne Stoker / Bernadette Eugene-Charlery
2.	10.45am	Cheviots Mini-Restructure	Anne Stoker / Mirjan Dhamo
3.	11.00am	Quality Assurance Service	Jon Newton / Des O'Donoghue / Jane Parsley
4.	11.15am	Introduction – Nick Denny, Director Property	Nick Denny
5.	11.30am	Legal Support Restructure	Terry Osborne / Andrea Kirby
6.	11.45am	Decision Notes and Actions Arising 25 October 2023	
7.	12noon	Any other business	

Date/time next meeting

Wednesday, 22 November 2023, 10.30am Civic Centre 1st flr, B-Block Meeting Room 3 and/or Microsoft Teams

Author	Nadine Clark	Classification	official all staff	Date of First Issue	3 Nov 2023
Owner	Julie Mimnagh		Fina	Doc Number: v1	Page 1 of 1